
Agenda Setting
Draft report signed off by 

Director/AD

Report circulated for 

Legal/Finance/Audit review 

in mod.gov

Friday 24th February Monday 1st May Wednesday 3rd May 

w/c 5th June Monday 12th June Wednesday 14th June

w/c 10th July Monday 7th August Wednesday 9th August

w/c 10th July Monday 4th September Wednesday 6th September 

w/c 2nd October Monday 16th October Wednesday 18th October

w/c 13th November Monday 27th November Wednesday 29th November 

w/c 8th January Monday 22nd January Wednesday 24th January

Agenda Setting
Draft report signed off by 

Director/AD

Report circulated for 

Legal/Finance/Audit review 

in mod.gov

Friday 24th February Monday 8th May Wednesday 10th May

w/c 5th June Monday 19th June Wednesday 21st June 

w/c 10th July Monday 14th August Wednesday 16th August 

w/c 10th July Monday 11th September Wednesday 13th September 

w/c 2nd October Monday 23rd October Wednesday 25th October 

w/c 13th November Monday 27th November Wednesday 29th November

w/c 8th January Monday 29th January Wednesday 31st January

KEY DECISION REPORTS 

NON-KEY DECISION REPORTS 



Report released to 

Committee Co-ordination 

and Oversight Group

Committee Co-

ordination and 

Oversight Group (Tues)

Report sent to SLT             

(Thurs)

SLT                                                           

(Wed)

Friday 12th May Tuesday 16th May Thursday 18th May Wednesday 24th May

Friday 16th June Tuesday 20th June Thursday 22nd June Wednesday 28th June

Friday 11th August Tuesday 15th August Thursday 17th August Wednesday 23rd August

Friday 8th September Tuesday 12th September Thursday 14th September Wednesday 20th September 

Friday 20th October Tuesday 24th October Thursday 26th October Wednesday 1st November

Friday 1st December Tuesday 5th December Thursday 7th December Wednesday 13th December 

Friday 26th January Tuesday 30th January Thursday 1st February Wednesday 7th February

Report signed off by 

Director

Report released to 

Committee Services
Agenda Briefing Agenda Publication

Monday 29th May Friday 2nd June w/c 5th June Wednesday 14th June

Monday 3rd July Friday 7th July w/c 10th July Monday 17th July 

Monday 28th August Friday 1st September w/c 4th September Wednesday 13th September 

Monday 25th September Friday 29th September w/c 2nd October Wednesday 11th October 

Monday 6th November Friday 10th November w/c 13th November Wednesday 22nd November 

Friday 15th December Friday 5th January w/c 8th January Wednesday 17th January 

Monday 12th February Friday 16th February w/c 19th February Wednesday 28th February 

KEY DECISION REPORTS 

NON-KEY DECISION REPORTS 



Final report sign-off by 

Director (if required)

Report released to 

Committee Services
Agenda Briefing Agenda Publication

Monday 29th May Friday 2nd June w/c 5th June Wednesday 14th June

Monday 3rd July Friday 7th July w/c 10th July Monday 17th July 

Monday 28th August Friday 1st September 
w/c 4th September

Wednesday 13th September 

Monday 25th September Friday 29th September w/c 2nd October Wednesday 11th October 

Monday 6th November Friday 10th November w/c 13th November Wednesday 22nd November 

Friday 15th December Friday 5th January w/c 8th January Wednesday 17th January 

Monday 12th February Friday 16th February w/c 19th February Wednesday 28th February 

Committee

Thursday 22nd June 

Tuesday 25th July

Thursday 21st September 

Thursday 19th October 

Thursday 30th November 

Thursday 25th January

Thursday 7th March

KEY DECISION REPORTS 

NON-KEY DECISION REPORTS 



Committee

Thursday 22nd June 

Tuesday 25th July

Thursday 21st September 

Thursday 19th October 

Thursday 30th November 

Thursday 25th January

Thursday 7th March


